A.12-04-019 MP1/1il

INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

06-28-12
08:45 AM

I have provided notification of filing to the electronic mail addresses on the
attached service list.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
Notice of Availability of the filed document to be served upon the service list to
this proceeding by U.S. mail. The service list I will use to serve the Notice of
Availability of the filed document is current as of today’s date.

Dated June 28, 2012, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ LILLIAN LI
Lillian Li

NOTICE

Parties should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,
505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.
You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which
your name appears.
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The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk

(415) 703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Russell M. Mcglothlin

BROWNSTEIN HYATT FARBER SCHRECK, LLP
21 EAST CARRILLO STREET

SANTA BARBARA CA 93101

(805) 963-7000

rmcglothlin@bhfs.com

For: Monterey Peninsula Regional Water Authority

Sarah E. Leeper

Attorney

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
333 HAYES STREET, STE. 202

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 863-2960

sarah.leeper@amwater.com

For: California-American Water Company

Laurens H. Silver

Attorney

CALIFORNIA ENVIRONMENT LAW PROJECT
PO BOX 667

MILL VALLEY CA 94942

(415) 515-5688

LarrySilver@earthlink.net

For: Sierra Club

George T. Riley

CITIZENS FOR PUBLIC WATER
1198 CASTRO ROAD
MONTEREY CA 93940

(831) 645-9914
georgetriley@gmail.com

For: Citizens for Public Water

Thomas Frutchey

City Manager

CITY OF PACIFIC GROVE
300 FOREST AVENUE
PACIFIC GROVE CA 93950
(831) 648-3181
tfrutchey@ci.pg.ca.us

For: City of Pacific Grove

Bob Mckenzie

Water Issues Consultant

COALITION OF PENINSULA BUSINESSES
PO BOX 223542

CARMEL CA 93922

JRBobMcK@gmail.com (831) 626-8636

For: Coalition of Peninsula Businesses

David C. Laredo

DE LAY & LAREDO

606 FOREST AVENUE

PACIFIC GROVE CA 93950-4221
dave@laredolaw.net (831) 646-1502

For: Monterey Peninsula Water Management District
(MPWMD)

Dan L. Carroll

Attorney At Law

DOWNEY BRAND, LLP

621 CAPITOL MALL, 18TH FLOOR
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 444-1000

dcarroll@downeybrand.com

For: County of Monterey/Monterey County Water
Resources Agency

Mark Fogelman

RUTH STONER MUZZIN

FRIEDMAN DUMAS & SPRINGWATER LLP
33 NEW MONTGOMERY ST., STE. 290

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 834-3800
mfogelman@friedumspring.com

For: Marina Coast Water District

Jonathan P. Knapp

Legal Division

505 Van Ness Avenue RM. 5129
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
jp8@cpuc.ca.gov (415) 703-5377
For: DRA

John H. Farrow

M.R. WOLFE & ASSOCIATES, P.C.
1 SUTTER STREET, STE. 300

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108

(415) 369-9400
jfarrow@mrwolfeassociates.com
For: Landwatch Monterey County
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Jonas Minton
Water Policy Advisor

PLANNING AND CONSERVATION LEAGUE

1107 - 9TH STREET, SUITE 901
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
jminton@pcl.org (916) 719-4049

For: Planning and Conservation League

Carlos Ramos

1048 BROADWAY AVENUE

SEASIDE CA 93955

(831) 262-1959

rcsg.carlos@gmail.com

For: Latino Water-Use Coalition-Monterey

Peninsula/Latino Seaside Merchants Assoc./Communidad

en Accion

Nancy Isakson

President

SALINAS VALLEY WATER COALITION
3203 PLAYA COURT

MARINA CA 93933

nisakson@mbay.net (831) 224-2879

For: Salinas Valley Water Coalition (SVWC)

Ron Weitzman

WATER PLUS

PO BOX 146

CARMEL CA 93921
ronweitzman@redshift.com
For: Water Plus

Robert Wellington
WELLINGTON LAW OFFICES
857 CASS STREET, STE. D
MONTEREY CA 93940

(831) 373-8733
attys@wellingtonlaw.com

For: Monterey Regional Water Pollution Control Agency

3 3 e NN K STATE EMPLOYEE e 3 e 3 e o 3 e 26

Peter V. Allen

Legal Division

505 Van Ness Avenue RM. 5031
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2195

pva@cpuc.ca.gov

Ryninta Anatrya

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
AREA 3-D

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2002

ra2@cpuc.ca.gov

Inderdeep Atwal

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4208

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2673

id2@cpuc.ca.gov

Allison Brown

Legal Division

RM. 4107

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5462
aly@cpuc.ca.gov

Ravi Kumra

Division of Water and Audits
AREA 3-C

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2571
rkk@cpuc.ca.gov

Lynn A. Maack

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
AREA 4-B

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3113

lam@cpuc.ca.gov

Jonathan J. Reiger

Legal Division

505 Van Ness Avenue RM. 5035
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 355-5596

jzr@cpuc.ca.gov

Terence Shia

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
505 Van Ness Avenue RM. 4208
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2213

ts2@cpuc.ca.gov
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Gary Weatherford

Administrative Law Judge Division
505 Van Ness Avenue RM. 5020
San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-2056

gw2@cpuc.ca.gov

Lester Wong

Executive Division

505 Van Ness Avenue RM. 5204
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3702

llj@cpuc.ca.gov
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Ryan C. Drake

BROWNSTEIN HYATT FARBER SCHRECK, LLP
21 EAST CARRILLO STREET

SANTA BARBARA CA 93101

(805) 963-7000

rdrake@bhfs.com

Anthony ]. Cerasuolo

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
1033 B AVENUE,STE. 200

SAN DIEGO CA 92118

(619) 435-7410

ACerasuolo@amwater.com

David Sousa

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
1033 B AVENUE, STE. 200

CORONADO CA 92118

(619) 435-7405

davis.sousa@amwater.com

Robert G. Maclean

President

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
1033 B AVENUE, SUITE 200

CORONADO CA 92118

(619) 435-7401

robert.maclean@amwater.com

Timothy J. Miller, Esq.

Corporate Counsel

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
1033 B. AVENUE, SUITE 200

CORONADO CA 92118

(619) 435-7411

tim.miller@amwater.com

Kevin Tilden

CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
1033 B AVENUE, SUITE 200

CORONADO CA 92118

(619) 435-7402

kevin.tilden@amwater.com

Margaret Bailes

CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
333 HAYES STREET, STE. 202

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 863-2470

margaret.bailes@amwater.com

Richard Svindland

CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
4701 BELOIT DRIVE

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

(916) 568-4296

Richard.Svindland@amwater.com

Javier Naranjo

CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANYT
333 HAYES ST, STE. 202

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 863-2057

Javier.naranjo@amwater.com

Charles J. Mckee

County Counsel

COUNTY OF MONTEREY
168 WEST ALISAL ST.
SALINAS CA 93901

(831) 755-5045
mckeecj@co.monterey.ca.us

Frances M. Farina

Attorney At Law

DE LAY & LAREDO

389 PRINCETON AVENUE
SANTA BARBARA CA 93111
(805) 681-8822
fran@LaredoLaw.net

For: Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Eric Zigas

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE ASSOCIATES/WATER

225 BUSH STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104
(415) 896-5900
EZigas@esassoc.com
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Ruth Stoner Muzzin

FRIEDMAN DUMAS & SPRINGWATER LLP
33 NEW MONTGOMERY, STE. 290

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 834-3818

rmuzzin@friedumspring.com

Brian J. Mooney

Attorney

GORDON & REES LLP

275 BATTERY STREET, SUITE 2000
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 986-5900
BMooney@GordonRees.com

Edward Fitzgerald
GORDON & REES LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
efitzgerald@gordonrees.com

Kenneth Strong
GORDON & REES LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
kstrong@gordonrees.com

Lloyd W. Lowrey, Jr.

JOLAND HAMERLY ETIENNE & HOSS
PO BPX 2510

SALINAS CA 93902-2510

(831) 424-1414

llowrey@nheh.com

Martha H. Lennihan

LENNIHAN LAW, APC

1661 GARDEN HIGHWAY, STE. 102

SACRAMENTO CA 95833

(916) 646-4460

mlennihan@lennihan.net

For: Monterey Regional Water Pollution Control Agency
(MRWPCA)

Lori Anne Dolqueist, Esq

Attorney At Law

MANATT, PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP
ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FL.
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 291-7400

ldolqueist@manatt.com

James Heitzman

General Manager

MARINA COAST WATER DISTRICT
11 RESERVATION RD

MARINA CA 93933

(831) 384-6131

jheitzman@mcwd.org

Don Evans

MCWO

8550 WEST CHARLESTON, STE. 102-394
LAS VEGAS NV 89117

(303) 748-0693

don.evans8@gmail.com

Norman C. Groot

MONTEREY COUNTY FARM BUREAU
PO BOX 1449 / 931 BLANCO CIRCLE
SALINAS CA 93902-1449

(831) 751-3100

norm@montereycfb.com

For: Monterey County Farm Bureau

David E. Chardavoyne

General Manager

MONTEREY COUNTY WATER RESOURCES
AGENCY

PO BOX 930

SALINAS CA 93902

(831) 755-8906
chardavoynede@co.monterey.ca.us

Michael Bowhay

MONTEREY PENINSULA COUNTRY CLUB
PO BOX 2090

PEBBLE BEACH CA 93953-2090
GeneralManager@mpccpb.org

David J. Stoldt

Gen. Mgr.

MONTEREY PENINSULA WATER MANAGEMENT
PO BOX 85

MONTEREY CA 93942-0085

DStoldt@mpwmd.net (831) 658-0085

Keith Israel

General Mgr.

MONTEREY REGIONAL WATER POLLUTION
5 HARRIS COURT, BLDG. D

MONTEREY CA 93940

(831) 372-3367

keith@mrwpca.com
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Lloyd W. Lowrey, Jr.

NOLAND, HAMERLY, ETIENNE & HOSS
PO BOX 2510

SALINAS CA 93902-2510

(831) 424-1414

llowrey@nheh.com

Paul L. Findley

RBF CONSUILTING

9755 CLAIREMONT MESA BLVD., STE. 100
SAN DIEGO CA 92124

(858) 614-5005

pfindley@rbf.com

Office Manager

SALINAS VALLEY WATER COALITION
PO DRAWER 2670

GREENFIELD CA 93927

(831) 674-3783

iga@att.net

Anna Shimko

SEDGWICK LAW

333 BUSH STREET, 30TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104-2834
(415) 781-7900
Anna.Shimko@SedgwickLaw.com

Gabriel M.B. Ross

SHUTE, MIHALY & WEINBERGER LLP
396 HAYES STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 552-7272

ross@smwlaw.com

Sarah Damron

SURFRIDER FOUNDATION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
sdamron@surfrider.org

Michael Warburton

Exec. Dir.

THE PUBLIC TRUST ALLIANCE
187 E. BLYTHEDALE AVE.
MILL VALLEY CA 94941

(415) 928-3774

michael@rri.org

For: The Public Trust Alliance
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